
McGolfer

6oz steak served with two eggs, two
pieces of toast and hash browns - 22.00

Denver Sandwich
Scrambled eggs, peppers, green onion
and ham - 9.50        Add cheese - 1.50

One egg with ham, bacon or sausage and
cheese. Served on your choice of bun or
english muffin -  6.50      Add tomato - 1.00

Steak and EggsTraditional Breakfast
Two eggs any style, with your choice of
ham, bacon or sausage. Served with two
pieces of toast and hash browns - 13.00

Half order 
One egg any style, with your choice of ham,
bacon or sausage. Served with two pieces
of toast and hash browns - 9.00

Two eggs, two pieces of bacon, two
sausages and slice of ham. Served with
two pieces of toast & hash browns - 15.00

Ham, Bacon or Sausage     
Toast or English Muffin                                    
Tomato slices 
Hash Browns
One egg
Two eggs
                     

5.50
2.75                  
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
                    

Two scrambled eggs with ham, cheese,
green onion, tomato and peppers. Served
with salsa and sour cream - 12.00

 Oil Derrick Omelet
Two eggs, ham, bacon, green onion, tomato
and cheese. Served with two pieces of toast
& hash browns - 14.50

Breakfast of Champions  (J.D. style)
SIDES

Juice
Fountain Pop
Bottled Pop
Milk/Chocolate milk
Hot Chocolate
Coffee or Tea     
                    

3.50   
3.50                  
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
                     

BEVERAGES

Breakfast Wrap

Breakfast


