

Traditional Breakfast

Two eggs any style, with your choice of ham, bacon or sausage. Served with two pieces of toast and hash browns - **13.00**

Half order

One egg any style, with your choice of ham, bacon or sausage. Served with two pieces of toast and hash browns - **9.00**

Oil Derrick Omelet

Two eggs, ham, bacon, green onion, tomato and cheese. Served with two pieces of toast & hash browns - **14.50**

Breakfast of Champions (J.D. style)

Two eggs, two pieces of bacon, two sausages and slice of ham. Served with two pieces of toast & hash browns - **15.00**

Breakfast Wrap

Two scrambled eggs with ham, cheese, green onion, tomato and peppers. Served with salsa and sour cream - **12.00**

Steak and Eggs

6oz steak served with two eggs, two pieces of toast and hash browns - **22.00**

Denver Sandwich

Scrambled eggs, peppers, green onion and ham - **9.50** Add cheese - **1.50**

McGolfer

One egg with ham, bacon or sausage and cheese. Served on your choice of bun or english muffin - **6.50** Add tomato - **1.00**

SIDES

Ham, Bacon or Sausage	5.50
Toast or English Muffin	2.75
Tomato slices	3.00
Hash Browns	3.00
One egg	2.00
Two eggs	3.00

BEVERAGES

Juice	3.50
Fountain Pop	3.50
Bottled Pop	3.00
Milk/Chocolate milk	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Coffee or Tea	3.00